
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES
DEVELOPMENT LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202030000
49850

02/03/2022
11:35:24

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS RIVERS
THOMAS E

53 34 Lot#:438
Book:53 Pg:34
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

202207060002
67400

07/06/2022
11:37:08

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

34 149 Lot#:31-33
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

202212290004
62280

12/29/2022
10:14:23

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 49 Lot#:1-660
Book:50 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6
AMENDED
MAP

202202030000
49840

02/03/2022
11:35:23

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE III

53 34 Legacy #:1995-
1906 Instr
#:19950124000
019061

Book:53 Pg:34
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE III

202202170000
69430

02/17/2022
11:48:52

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 94 Lot#:22-123
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202207060002
67460

07/06/2022
11:37:14

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

56 33 Lot#:2525 Lot:A
Book:56 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2525
AND 2526

202208150003
18220

08/15/2022
10:55:32

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

36 94 Lot#:22-114
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II AN
EDDLEMAN
COMMUNITY


