Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202030000 49850	02/03/2022 11:35:24	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	RIVERS THOMAS E			53	34		Lot#:438 Book:53 Pg:34 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 4TH SECTOR PHASE III
202207060002 67400	07/06/2022 11:37:08	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			34	149		Lot#:31-33 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
202212290004	12/29/2022 10:14:23	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	49		Lot#:1-660 Book:50 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6 AMENDED MAP
202202030000 49840	02/03/2022 11:35:23	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES FOURTH SECTOR PHASE III			53	34	Legacy #:1995- 1906 Instr #:19950124000 019061	Book:53 Pg:34 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES FOURTH SECTOR PHASE III
202202170000 69430	02/17/2022 11:48:52	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	94		Lot#:22-123 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202207060002 67460	07/06/2022 11:37:14	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			56	33		Lot#:2525 Lot:A Book:56 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 2525 AND 2526
202208150003 18220	08/15/2022 10:55:32	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			36	94		Lot#:22-114 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II AN EDDLEMAN COMMUNITY